Made in house and served daily from 11am - 2pm.
Specialty Sandwiches

Bahn MY’ $6.75
Mesquite grilled chicken or roast pork belly, panini press hoagie roll with
garlic mayo, Sriracha chicken, tangy spring salad mix, pickled daikon radish
and carrots, cilantro, and fresh jalapenos

Cubano $6.75
Pork loin, smoked ham, jack cheese, pepperocini, and spicy mustard all
melted together on a hoagie roll

Philly Cheese Steak $6.75
Tender roasted pork, grilled peppers and onions, and Provolone cheese all
melted together on a hoagie roll

PB&J $1.75
Classic peanut butter & jelly

Build Your Own Sandwich

Half Sandwich $3.79
Whole Sandwich $6.25

On a croissant add $1.50

Half Sandwich Meal $6.39
Includes cookie and chips

Whole Sandwich Meal $8.75
Includes cookie and chips

6-Inch Sub $6.25
Choice of protein, dressing, and sides

PROTEIN BREAD TOPPINGS
CHOICES CHOICES Mayonnaise
Ham & Cheese Sourdough Dijon mustard
Turkey Club Honey Wheat Tomato
Chicken Salad Croissant Leaf lettuce
Roast Beef Hoagie Roll Cheddar
Grilled Cheese Naan Bread Provolone
Monterey Jack
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Full House or Caesar

Half House or Caesar

Add Grilled Chicken or Grilled Salmon

$5.75
$4.19
$5.75
$2.00

Caesar Chicken Tomato Basil
Caesar Chicken Spinach Herb
Caesar Salmon Tomato Basil

Caesar Salmon Spinach Herb

$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25

Soup & Sides

Soup & Sandwich Combo
Cup of soup and half sandwich

Soup & % Salad Combo

Billy Goat Chips

$3.29
$4.29
$6.95

$6.95
$1.75

$1.95

Philly Cheese Steak
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Coneor Cup

Junior Scoop $1.90
One Scoop $2.50
Two Scoops $3.25
Three Scoops $4.00
Waffle Cone $0.95 addititional
Sundaes

Includes one ingredient. Each additional ingredient $0.65.

Small $3.10
Medium $3.85
Large $4.60

Foo's Sundae Favorites
Turtle Creek - Hot fudge, caramel, pecans
Foo's Favorite - Hot fudge, peanuts

Tin Roof - Brownie, hot fudge, peanuts

Concretes

Includes one ingredient. Each additional ingredient $0.65.

Mini $3.50
Small $4.30
Medium $5.05
Large $5.95

Visit fooscafe.com to see a listing of our concrete favorites.

Reese’s® Frozen Custard Concrete



