Frozen Custard

Made in house and served daily from 11am - 2pm.

Si)ec	·ia	ltν	Sai	ndv	vic	nes
J	JC	.ıa	ιιy	Jai	IIUV	VIC	103

Bahn Mi'	\$6.75
Mesquite grilled chicken or roast pork belly, panini press hoagie ro	oll with
garlic mayo, Sriracha chicken, tangy spring salad mix, pickled daik	on radish
and carrots, cilantro, and fresh jalapeños	

Cubano	\$6.75
Pork loin, smoked ham, jack cheese, pepperocini, and spicy musta	ırd all
melted together on a hoagie roll	

Philly Cheese Steak	\$6.75
Tender roasted pork, grilled peppers and onions,	and Provolone cheese al
melted together on a hoagie roll	

PB&J	\$1.75
Classic neanut hutter & jelly	

Build Your Own Sandwich

Bullu Toul Own Sandwich	
Half Sandwich	\$3.79
Whole Sandwich On a croissant add \$1.50	\$6.25
Half Sandwich Meal Includes cookie and chips	\$6.39
Whole Sandwich Meal Includes cookie and chips	\$8.75
6-Inch Sub Choice of protein, dressing, and sides	\$6.25

Salads

Full House or Caesar	\$5.75
Half House or Caesar	\$4.19
Chop Salad	\$5.75
Add Grilled Chicken or Grilled Salmon	\$2.00
Wraps	
Caesar Chicken Tomato Basil	\$6.25
Caesar Chicken Spinach Herb	\$6.25
Caesar Salmon Tomato Basil	\$6.25
Caesar Salmon Spinach Herb	

Soup & Sides

Bowl \$4.2 Soup & Sandwich Combo Cup of soup and half sandwich Soup & ½ Salad Combo \$6.9 Cookies \$1.7		
Soup & Sandwich Combo Cup of soup and half sandwich Soup & ½ Salad Combo \$6.9 Cookies \$1.7	Cup	\$3.29
Cup of soup and half sandwich Soup & ½ Salad Combo \$6.9 Cookies \$1.7	Bowl	\$4.29
Cookies \$1.7	·	\$6.95
NILLY CON	Soup & ½ Salad Combo	\$6.95
Billy Goat Chips \$1.9	Cookies	\$1.75
	Billy Goat Chips	\$1.95

Cone or Cup

Junior Scoop	\$1.90
One Scoop	\$2.50
Two Scoops	\$3.25
Three Scoops	\$4.00
Waffle Cone	\$0.95 addititional

Sundaes

Includes one ingredient. Each additional ingredient \$0.65.	
Small	\$3.10
Medium	\$3.85
Large	\$4.60

Foo's Sundae Favorites

Turtle Creek - Hot fudge, caramel, pecans
Foo's Favorite - Hot fudge, peanuts
Tin Roof - Brownie, hot fudge, peanuts

Concretes

Includes one ingredient. Each additional ingredient \$0.65.	
Mini	\$3.50
Small	\$4.30
Medium	\$5.05
Large	\$5.95

Visit **fooscafe.com** to see a listing of our concrete favorites.

Sandwich Options

	•	
PROTEIN	BREAD	TOPPINGS
CHOICES	CHOICES	Mayonnaise
Ham & Cheese	Sourdough	Dijon mustard
Turkey Club	Honey Wheat	Tomato
Chicken Salad	Croissant	Leaf lettuce
Roast Beef	Hoagie Roll	Cheddar
Grilled Cheese	Naan Bread	Provolone
		Monterey Jack



Philly Cheese Steak



Reese's® Frozen Custard Concrete